
PATRICIA
výběr 
barvy 
prošití

vysoce
pružná
pěna

vlnitá
pružina

funkce
spaní

úložný
prostor

kombinace 
více barev 

látek

výběr
látek

modulový 
systém

více
úložných 
prostorů

vzdálenost
od stěny 

5 cm

odnímatelné 
opěrky hlavy

chromové
nožky

98

72

98

145

97

103

89

89

98

124

98

124

16
2

72

16
2

72

98

176

98

176

13
2

132

132

13
2

98

72

97

51

56

65

TABURET
s úložným
prostorem

                                

1
s úložným
prostorem

                                

1(P)
s úložným
prostorem

                                

3F(P)
rozklad

148 x 118 cm
                                

3F(L)
rozklad

148 x 118 cm
                                

155

97

3F
rozklad

148 x 118 cm
                                

PK (L)

                                

PK (P)

                                

OT (L)
s úložným 
prostorem

                                

OT (P)
s úložným 
prostorem

                                

2-POHOVKA
s úložným
prostorem

                                

2
s úložným
prostorem

                                

ROH

                                

2(L)
s úložným
prostorem

                                

2(P)
s úložným
prostorem

                                

1(L)
s úložným
prostorem

                                

polohovací
záhlavníky

98

161

316

1P-R-3F-OT(L)
rozklad

260 x 118 cm
                                
324

265

PK(P)-2-R-3F(L)
rozklad

202 x 118 cm
                                

2(P)-R-3F-OT(L)
rozklad

260 x 118 cm
                                

213

316

213

2(P)-R-3F(L)
rozklad

202 x 118 cm
                                

265

1(P)-R-3F(L)
rozklad

202 x 118 cm
                                

265

161

OT(P)-3F(L)
rozklad

205 x 118 cm

                                

248

16
2


